Employee

Chris Woolford
David Ashcroft
David Ashcroft
David Clarkson
Helen Hearn
Martin Fenton
Philip Marnick
Philip Marnick
Philip Marnick
Philip Marnick
Philip Marnick
Philip Marnick

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses

Level Posting Date
Sep-20
Sep-20
Sep-20
Sep-20
Sep-20
Sep-20
Sep-20
Sep-20
Sep-20
Sep-20
Sep-20
Sep-20

Date Incurred
Feb 27, 2020 Overseas subsistence
Sep 9, 2020 UK Subsistence
Sep 9, 2020 UK Travel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle
Jun 25, 2020 UK Travel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle
Feb 27, 2020 Overseas subsistence
Feb 27, 2020 Overseas subsistence
Feb 27, 2020 Overseas Travel - Rail/Bus/Coach
Feb 27, 2020 Overseas subsistence
Feb 27, 2020 Other incidental costs
Feb 26, 2020 UK Travel - Taxis and cabs
Mar 12, 2020 UK Travel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle
Mar 13, 2020 UK Travel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle

Expense Type

Purpose

Stakeholder visit
Ofcom meeting

Ofcom meeting

Stakeholder visit
Stakeholder visit
Stakeholder visit
Stakeholder visit
Stakeholder visit
Stakeholder visit
Stakeholder visit
Stakeholder visit
Stakeholder visit

Amount

28.57
3.00
90.90
112.50
28.57
28.57
15.20
28.57
10.00
13.40
81.00
54.00



