Board, Content Board & Senior Management Specialists (SMS) expenses						
Employee	Level	Posting Date	Date Incurred	Expense Type	Purpose	Amount
Chris Woolford	SMS	Sep-20	Feb 27, 2020 Ove	rseas subsistence	Stakeholder visit	28.57
David Ashcroft	SMS	Sep-20	Sep 9, 2020 UK S	Subsistence	Ofcom meeting	3.00
David Ashcroft	SMS	Sep-20	Sep 9, 2020 UK	Fravel - Car, Motorbike, Cycle	Ofcom meeting	90.90
David Clarkson	SMS	Sep-20	Jun 25, 2020 UK	Fravel - Car, Motorbike, Cycle	Stakeholder visit	112.50
Helen Hearn	SMS	Sep-20	Feb 27, 2020 Ove	rseas subsistence	Stakeholder visit	28.57
Martin Fenton	SMS	Sep-20	Feb 27, 2020 Ove	rseas subsistence	Stakeholder visit	28.57
Philip Marnick	SMS	Sep-20	Feb 27, 2020 Ove	rseas Travel - Rail/Bus/Coach	Stakeholder visit	15.20
Philip Marnick	SMS	Sep-20	Feb 27, 2020 Ove	rseas subsistence	Stakeholder visit	28.57
Philip Marnick	SMS	Sep-20	Feb 27, 2020 Othe	er incidental costs	Stakeholder visit	10.00
Philip Marnick	SMS	Sep-20	Feb 26, 2020 UK	Fravel - Taxis and cabs	Stakeholder visit	13.40
Philip Marnick	SMS	Sep-20	Mar 12, 2020 UK	Fravel - Car, Motorbike, Cycle	Stakeholder visit	81.00
Philip Marnick	SMS	Sep-20	Mar 13, 2020 UK	Fravel - Car,Motorbike,Cycle	Stakeholder visit	54.00